NON METALLIC ENCLOSURES

ABOoxX°

POLYESTER ENCLOSURES

Mounting plate - for Polyester Enclosures - Polyester MP & Galvaized steel MP

Polyester mounting plate

Model
PP -325
PP -43
PP - 44
PP -54
PP - 64
PP - 65
PP - 86

Dimenssion (mm)

M
221
311
308
408
511
508
706

N
338
286
386
386
386
486
581

Galvanized mounting plate

Dimenssion (mm)

Model M N
TI-325 263 201
TI-43 353 245 N E
TI-4a 349 345
TI-54 453 345
TI-64 553 345
TI-65 553 447 is f
TI-86 749 540 Polyester mounting plate Galvanized mounting plate

Inner door - for Polyester Enclosures

Inner door for polyester box

Model Dimenssion (mm) for box door
metal -—
inner door A B w H
TP-43 364 245 300 400
TP - 44 364 345 400 400 ']
TP-54 464 345 400 500
TP - 64 564 345 400 600
TP-65 564 445 500 600
TP-86 764 545 600 800 &>
=
DIN Rails Kit - for Polyester Enclosures
Model Door No. of breakers Breakers qty No. of rows
w H (PCS) =
MDTT43 300 400 2 rows x 12P 24 2 ‘ =
MDTT44 400 400 2 rows x 18P 36 2 @ ‘
MDTT54 400 500 3 rows x 18P 54 3 '] ]
MDTT64 400 600 4 rows x 18P 72 4
MDTT65 500 600 4 rows x 23P 92 4 = _
MDTT86 600 800 5 rows x 29P 145 5 4
- ]
— /
Accessories - for Polyester Enclosures
Key lock Model: MS705 -3E Standard lock Model: MS-01 Wall mounting brackets Model: TXP-01
Package:1pc Package: 1pc Package:4pcs/set
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